John Day WWTP



No.	Description	BASE QTY	Unit	Unit Price Bid		Total Price Bid	
Access Road and Site Work							
	Temporary Features and Appurtenance	<u> </u>	T.				
1	Mobilization (not to exceed 8%)	1	Lump Sum	\$	70,020.00	\$	70,020.00
2	Temporary Work Zone Traffic Control, Complete	1	Lump Sum	\$	144,000.00	\$	144,000.00
3	Erosion and Sediment Control	1	Lump Sum	\$	16,700.00	\$	16,700.00
	Road and Site Work						
4	Construction Survey Work	1	Lump Sum	\$	25,700.00	\$	25,700.00
5	General Excavation	7,080	Cubic Yard	\$	9.99	\$	70,800.00
6	Embankment in Place	190	Cubic Yard	\$	8.55	\$	1,700.00
7	Level 3, 1/2-Inch Dense, HMAC	1,220	Ton	\$	147.27	\$	179,700.00
8	Geotextile Fabric	10,050	Square Yard	\$	1.53	\$	15,400.00
9	Aggregate Base	5,310	Ton	\$	40.00	\$	212,400.00
10	Water Pipe	1,110	Linear Feet	\$	147.55	\$	163,800.00
11	Electrical Trench	200	Cubic Yard	\$	75.00	\$	15,000.00
12	Storm System	1	Lump Sum	\$	30,000.00	\$	30,000.00

Subtotal \$ 945,220.00

Engineering (10%) \$ 94,522.00

Subcontractors (5%) \$ 47,261.00

Contingency (20%) \$ 217,400.60

Total \$ 1,304,500.00